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Abridged life table, Georgia 2003 

  2003 

age mx qx lx dx Lx Tx ex 

  Both sexes 

0 0.03244 0.03193 100,000 3,193 98,404 7,067,558 70.68 

1-4 0.00091 0.00363 96,807 351 386,526 6,969,154 71.99 

5-9 0.00014 0.00068 96,456 66 482,115 6,582,628 68.25 

10-14 0.00020 0.00101 96,390 98 481,706 6,100,513 63.29 

15-19 0.00033 0.00166 96,292 160 481,063 5,618,807 58.35 

20-24 0.00071 0.00355 96,133 342 479,809 5,137,744 53.44 

25-29 0.00118 0.00587 95,791 562 477,549 4,657,935 48.63 

30-34 0.00156 0.00778 95,229 741 474,290 4,180,386 43.90 

35-39 0.00200 0.00996 94,487 941 470,083 3,706,096 39.22 

40-44 0.00294 0.01459 93,546 1,365 464,317 3,236,013 34.59 

45-49 0.00463 0.02291 92,181 2,112 455,625 2,771,696 30.07 

50-54 0.00855 0.04194 90,069 3,778 440,902 2,316,071 25.71 

55-59 0.01262 0.06132 86,292 5,291 418,230 1,875,169 21.73 

60-64 0.01625 0.07828 81,001 6,341 389,151 1,456,939 17.99 

65-69 0.02772 0.13010 74,660 9,713 349,017 1,067,787 14.30 

70-74 0.04523 0.20402 64,947 13,251 291,609 718,770 11.07 

75-79 0.07990 0.33367 51,696 17,250 215,359 427,161 8.26 

80-84 0.12204 0.46510 34,447 16,021 132,181 211,803 6.15 

85+ 0.23142 1 18,426 18,426 79,621 79,621 4.32 

  Males 

0 0.03508 0.03448 100,000 3,448 98,276 6,727,594 67.28 

1-4 0.00107 0.00427 96,552 412 385,384 6,629,317 68.66 

5-9 0.00015 0.00076 96,140 73 480,518 6,243,933 64.95 

10-14 0.00016 0.00079 96,067 76 480,147 5,763,415 59.99 

15-19 0.00040 0.00201 95,992 193 479,477 5,283,268 55.04 

20-24 0.00094 0.00467 95,799 448 477,876 4,803,792 50.14 

25-29 0.00145 0.00724 95,351 691 475,030 4,325,916 45.37 

30-34 0.00254 0.01263 94,661 1,196 470,313 3,850,886 40.68 

35-39 0.00278 0.01382 93,465 1,292 464,094 3,380,573 36.17 

40-44 0.00392 0.01944 92,173 1,792 456,384 2,916,479 31.64 

45-49 0.00713 0.03508 90,381 3,171 443,978 2,460,095 27.22 

50-54 0.01302 0.06318 87,210 5,510 422,277 2,016,117 23.12 

55-59 0.01787 0.08575 81,701 7,006 390,988 1,593,839 19.51 

60-64 0.02198 0.10453 74,695 7,808 353,954 1,202,852 16.10 

65-69 0.03837 0.17577 66,887 11,757 305,043 848,898 12.69 

70-74 0.05643 0.24825 55,130 13,686 241,436 543,855 9.86 

75-79 0.09735 0.39134 41,444 16,219 166,675 302,418 7.30 

80-84 0.15342 0.54707 25,226 13,800 91,628 135,743 5.38 

85+ 0.25899 1 11,425 11,425 44,115 44,115 3.86 



  Females 

0 0.02945 0.02903 100,000 2,903 98,549 7,386,440 73.86 

1-4 0.00073 0.00290 97,097 282 387,826 7,287,892 75.06 

5-9 0.00012 0.00060 96,815 58 483,932 6,900,066 71.27 

10-14 0.00025 0.00126 96,758 122 483,483 6,416,134 66.31 

15-19 0.00026 0.00128 96,636 124 482,869 5,932,650 61.39 

20-24 0.00048 0.00239 96,512 231 481,983 5,449,781 56.47 

25-29 0.00091 0.00452 96,281 435 480,317 4,967,799 51.60 

30-34 0.00066 0.00328 95,846 314 478,444 4,487,481 46.82 

35-39 0.00130 0.00650 95,532 621 476,107 4,009,037 41.97 

40-44 0.00206 0.01027 94,911 974 472,118 3,532,930 37.22 

45-49 0.00250 0.01241 93,936 1,166 466,768 3,060,812 32.58 

50-54 0.00495 0.02445 92,771 2,268 458,182 2,594,044 27.96 

55-59 0.00848 0.04160 90,502 3,765 443,100 2,135,862 23.60 

60-64 0.01176 0.05725 86,738 4,966 421,273 1,692,762 19.52 

65-69 0.01971 0.09418 81,772 7,701 389,605 1,271,489 15.55 

70-74 0.03715 0.17065 74,070 12,640 338,750 881,884 11.91 

75-79 0.06964 0.29749 61,430 18,275 261,463 543,134 8.84 

80-84 0.10864 0.42614 43,155 18,390 169,801 281,671 6.53 

85+ 0.22137 1 24,765 24,765 111,870 111,870 4.52 

 

Note: 1995-2013 based on the retro-projection; starting from 2014 based on the registered data 


